6501
6530
6702
6710
6756
6784
6786

February 2026
5303000 PERRYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title | Part A $0.00
Homeless $0.00
Title VI-B Special Education School Age $5,347.07
Federal Preschool Special Education $0.00
Title lI-A $0.00
Title V RLIS-REAP $0.00
Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment ~ $0.00

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$80,736.04
$20,000.00
$7,177.47
$0.00
$6,394.99
$1,258.88
$23,378.45

$80,736.04
$20,000.00
$12,524.54
$0.00
$6,394.99
$1,258.88
$23,378.45





